
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £11

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS £11

Tonics Planters Punch
House Blended Rum, Velvet Falernum, Pineapple, Orange, Lime, Sugar, 

Angostura Bitters

Dark Temptation
Smirnoff Vodka, Peach, Briottet Creme De Mure & Peche, Lemon, Vanilla, 

Blackberries

Cata Blanca
Havana 3 Year Old Rum, Aluna Coconut Rum, Briottet Creme De Banana, 

Caramel, Cream

Rhubarb Pop
Briottet Creme De Rhubarb, Strawberry Puree, Ginger, Prosecco

Mellow Daiquiri
House Blended Rum, Midori Melon Liquor, Lime, Vanilla

Blooming Garden
Bulleit Bourbon, Briottet Liqueur De Basil, Grapefruit, Sugar

Pornstar Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Lemon, Vanilla, 

Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Bad Hand Espresso, Vanilla

Old Fashion
Bulleit Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters

Negroni
Tanqueray Gin, Campari, Antica Formula

Daiquiri
Havana 3 Year Old Rum, Lime, Sugar

Flavours: Original, Strawberry, Raspberry, Passionfruit, Peach

Bellini / Rossini
Prosecco, Peach / Strawberry Purée

Other Flavours: Raspberry, Passionfruit

BOTTLED BEERS

DRAUGHT BEER
& CIDER

Peroni
5.1%

Peroni Libera
0%

Sol
4.4%

Pint

£5.00

Peroni
5.1%

Asahi
5.2%

Estrella
4.6%

Cornish Gold Cider
4.5%

Meantime Pale Ale
4.3%

Guinness
4.1%

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

WHITE WINE

ROSE

RED WINE

SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

Le Rouleur, Blanc De Blanc
France, 11.5%

Lanya, Sauvignon Blanc
Chile, 12.5%

125ml	 250ml	 Bottle

£7.00	 £9.50	 £23.00

£8.00	 £10.00	 £27.00

£7.00	 £10.00	 £23.50

£8.00	 £41.00

£88

£99

£99

£110

£8.00	 £10.00	 £28.00

Sospiro, Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy, 11.0%

Le Rouleur, Merlot
France, 13.5%

Lunetta Prosecco
Italy, 11.0%

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
12.5%

Veuve Clicquot Brut
12.0%

Moët & Chandon Imperial Rosé 
12.0%

Moët & Chandon Imperial Brut
12%

Glass	 Bottle


